Trimester 1

Weeks -

Start of The
Week Date -

8/22 8/29 9/6 9/12 9/19 9/26 10/3 10/11 10117 10/24 10/31 117

Themes

‘ Letters

Numbers

: Core Word

‘ Concept

Heggerty

Back to School
Familiar/Meaningful Letters - Initials

Authors Fall / Thankful
Letters |, P, N
Numbers 6,7

Finished/done Read

Numbers 0, 5, 10

Turn More In Out Help Get Give Like My Eat

Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness

Story Champs

SEL

Basic Story Structure (Retell a story including characters, the plot, sequence of events, and ending) (Make up and tell a story)

Zones of Regulation Size of the Problem

Trimester 2

Weeks -

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Start of The
Week Date -

11/14 11/28 12/5 12/12 12/19 1/9 117 1/23 1/30 2/6 2/13 2/21

Themes

Holidays Pets

Letters

Numbers

‘ Core Word

Concept

Heggerty

‘ Story Champs

SEL

Letters O, L, F,
Numbers 16, 17
Want Do Put

Letters J, Z, W
Number 20
That

10-13

Drink Same Different On/off Have Make Feel Who

Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness

Self Care
Review Letters
Review teen #s

Language Complexity (understand and use complex sentences - because, if, as soons as, verb+ing, etc..)
Social Thinking

Acts of Kindness

Explicit Vocabulary (understand increasingly precise vocabulary including adjectives and adverbs)

Group Plan / Personal Space

Trimester 3

Weeks -

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Start of The
Week Date -

2/27

3/6

Themes

Letters

3/13

3/20

Author

4/3

4/10

4/17

4/24

5/1

Ocean

5/8

5/15

5/22

Numbers

‘ Core Word

Concept

Heggerty

Review all letters
Review Teen #s

Open Go Stop It See Where Yes No Play What You Me

Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness

| Story Champs

SEL

Increased Vocabulary and Dictation (understanding vocabulary in context and drawing events while dictating captions)

Appropriate Play skills Problem Solving




