Trimester 1	Weeks -	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Start of The Week Date -	8/22	8/29	9/6	9/12	9/19	9/26	10/3	10/11	10/17	10/24	10/31	11/7
	Themes	Back to School		Camping		Authors		Community Helpers		Fall / Tha		ankful	
	Letters	Familiar/Meaningful Letters - Initia			Letters S		S, A, T	Letters I, P, N		Letters C, K, E, H, R			
	Numbers	Familiar/Meaningful N		lumbers - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5		Numbers 6,7		Numbers 8,9		Numbers 0, 5, 10		Numbers 11-13	
	Core Word	Turn	More	In	Out	Finished/done	Read	Help	Get	Give	Like	Му	Eat
	Concept	Open/close, Sit/stand, Object Functions		In/out, day/night, light/dark		Start/finish, lost/found, few/many		Hot/cold, safe/dangerous		Like/don't like, empty/full, food categories			
	Heggerty	Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness											
	Story Champs		Basic Stor	y Structure (Rete	etell a story including characters, the plot, sequence of events, and ending) (Make up ar								
	SEL	Whole Body Listening		Zones of F			Regulation			Expected/Unexp	bected Behaviors Size of th		ne Problem
Trimester 2		40	44	45	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Weeks - Start of The	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Week Date -	11/14	11/28	12/5	12/12	12/19	1/9	1/17	1/23	1/30	2/6	2/13	2/21
	Themes		Dinosaurs		Holidays		Winter		Pets		Friendship	/ Valentines	Self Care
	Letters		Letters D, M,		Letters	O, L, F,	Letters B, Q, U		Letters J, Z, W		Letters V, Y, X		Review Letters
	Numbers	10-13	Number	s 14, 15	Numbers 16, 17		Numbers 18, 19		Number 20		Number Review 1-10		Review teen #s
	Core Word	Drink	Same	Different	Want	Do	Put	On/off	Have	That	Make	Feel	Who
	Concept		Big/small, same/c	tall/short, lifferent	Up/down, top/bottom, give/recieve		On/off, clothing categories, weather		Sorting animals, descriptive conepts, categories, body parts		Emotions, happy/sad		Clean/dirty, open/close
	Heggerty	Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness											
	Story Champs	Language Complexity (understand and use complex			sentences - becaus	se, if, as soons as, v	verb+ing, etc)	Explicit Vocat	oulary (understan	d increasingly pre	cise vocabulary including adjectives and adverbs)		
	SEL	ategies/Size of th Acts of Kind			ss Holiday Yoga		Social Thinking		Thoughts and Feelings		Group Plan / Personal Space		
Trimester 3		05		07				0.1			<u> </u>	05	20
	Weeks - Start of The	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36
	Week Date -	2/27	3/6	3/13	3/20	4/3	4/10	4/17	4/24	5/1	5/8	5/15	5/22
	Themes		Transportation		Author	Spring		Ocean		Summer / End of the Year			
	Letters				Review all letters					ABC Countdown to Summer!!			
	Numbers	Review Teen #s			Number Review 1-				20				
	Core Word	Open	Go	Stop	lt Please/thanks.	See	Where	Yes	No	Play	What	You	Me
	Concept		Go/stop, fast/slow			Over/under	r, young/old	Wet/dry, sink/float		Inside/outside, first/last, beginning/end, categories			
	Heggerty	L	Listening Games, Rhyme, Initial Phoneme Isolation, Blending, Segmenting, Final Phoneme Isolation, Alphabet Knowledge, and Language Awareness										
	Story Champs	Increased Vocabulary and Dictation (understanding vocabulary in context and drawing events while dictating captions)											
	SEL	n's Law-Safe touc Appropriat			e Play skills		Feelings	s/Emotions		Problem Solving		MIndfulne	ess and Fun